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TuesdayTuesday WednesdayWednesday ThursdayThursday FridayFriday SaturdaySaturday SundaySunday

10.00 - 10.3010.00 - 10.30 Mystery TubsMystery Tubs Mother NatureMother Nature Baby BalletBaby Ballet Messy PlayMessy Play 10.00 - 10.3010.00 - 10.30 Monkey MusicMonkey Music Boogie BearsBoogie Bears

11.00 - 11.3011.00 - 11.30 Modular MindsModular Minds Sounds Sounds 
& Songs& Songs KidfitKidfit Dough ShopDough Shop 10.30 - 11.0010.30 - 11.00 Monkey MusicMonkey Music Make-believe Make-believe 

Academy

4.00 - 4.304.00 - 4.30 SEN-Stories Party AnimalsParty Animals Mini Mini 
MasterpiecesMasterpieces CrafternoonCrafternoon 3.00 - 3.303.00 - 3.30 Mad Scientist Mini Mini 

MasterchefsMasterchefs

Physical Physical 
Activity ClassActivity Class

Drama, Music,  Drama, Music,  
Storytime ClassStorytime Class Art ClassArt Class

Educational, Baking, Educational, Baking, 
Experiments ClassExperiments Class

Sensory, Nature, Sensory, Nature, 
Botanist ClassBotanist Class

T H E  K I D S  C LT H E  K I D S  C LU BU B

SUMMER TIMETABLE
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